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In-
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(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, 
LLC 

Anthony 
Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 
x110 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 

24-101670-ITB 

24-101675-ITB 

24-101686-ITB 

Mansfield Oil Company 
of Gainesville, Inc. 

Blake Wade Ph: 770-789-3162 bwade@mansfieldoil.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

Alif Transport, Inc. 
Hassan 

Alhassan 
Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@amgrading.com N Y N/A 

CGS, LLC Natalie Serna Ph: 678-206-4603 Info@cgscontractors.com N N 
24-101670-ITB 

24-101675-ITB 

Colonial Oil Industries, 
Inc. 

Will Taylor Ph: 404-796-5099 wtaylor@colonialoil.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

Natural Enclosures 
Fence Company 

Brandt Shortt Ph: 770-605-2210 brandt@ne-fence.com N N 24-101670-ITB 

Executive Realty 
Solutions, Inc. 

Justin Menifee Ph: 678-702-1765 ers.inc@hotmail.com N Y 24-101670-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Mansfield Oil Company 
of Gainesville, Inc. 

Sarah Fountain Ph: 678-687-9346 sfountain@mansfieldoil.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

KSK Landscaping, Inc. 
Emanuel 
Jackson 

Ph: 770-722-8710 emanuel.jackson@ksklandscaping.com N N 24-101670-ITB 

RK Reeves & Associates 
Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph: 770-414-7965 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

FS Consulting Services 
Group, LLC 

Fredrica Snead  Ph: 202-352-0578 fsconsultingsg@gmail.com N N N/A 

Asap Landscape 
Management Group, 

LLC 
Lisa Jolly Ph: 678-834-5887 asapmgmtgroup@gmail.com N N 24-101670-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 tonyw@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Wainwright 
Construction Inc. 

Leyland W. 
Jeffers 

Ph: 770-380-9748 Ljeffers@wainwrightgc.com N Y 24-101670-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

Compass Minerals Austin Hilbrands Ph: 913-344-9369 hilbrandsa@compassminerals.com N N 24-101686-ITB 

Hawk Fences, LLC 
Paulo 

Montenegro 
Ph: 404-324-3368 admin@hawkfences.com N N 24-101670-ITB 

Atlanta Petroleum Cartez Daniels Ph: 404-960-8142 cdaniels@atlpetrofuelservices.com N N N/A 

Acree Real Estate and 
Investments 

Willie Acree Ph: 404-954-2430 acreerei@gmail.com N Y 

24-101675-ITB 

24-101686-ITB 

24-101670-ITB 

JP8 Resources, LLC Cicely Hudson Ph: 202-531-1223 jp8resources@gmail.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

The Windscreen 
Factory, LLC 

Robert Taylor Ph: 404-934-2380 Robert@thewindscreenfactory.com N N 24-101670-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 
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24-101670-ITB 

24-101675-ITB 

24-101686-ITB 

 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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